Rider name
Kelly Jones
Carmel Ecker
Erin Graham

Travis Hauck

Deniz Merdanogullari

Steve Mitchell
Donald Cliburn
Andrew McKay
Nick Caldwell
Andrew Lawson
Dave Erwin

Jon Hadfield
lan McKill
Lance Sullivan
Stephen Hare
Lorenzo Ceccacci
Jeff Pilkington
Blair Lefebvre
Joe Valaroso
Aaron Hart

Jeff Barter
Aaron Rideout

Lisa Dickson
Brandy Hughes

MEGA VOLT 2023 RESULTS

Number Plate
21
88
20

43
45
35
32
38
39
90
22
44
47
30
37
23
25
29
24
42
48
46

50
49

Category

40+ Women
40+ Women
40+ Women

40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men
40+ Men

50+ Women
50+ Women

Stage 1

1:13:44
1:48:04
1:23:41

0:57:14
0:58:35
0:59:47
1:01:10
1:08:35
1:07:25
1:05:48
1:11:59
1:08:38
1:10:16
1:15:20
1:08:47
1:10:54
1:20:28
1:27:01
1:54:05
1:07:46
1:33:24
1:41:40

1:14:51
1:28:34

Stage 2

DNF
DNF
DNF

1:01:08
1:11:09
1:38:21

0:53:41
0:55:45
0:57:07
1:01:16
1:00:00
1:01:48
1:03:27
0:58:51
1:03:24
1:03:40
1:10:18
1:08:24
1:06:47
1:14:32
1:09:35
1:22:18

1:12:29
1:21:46

Overall

DNF
DNF

2:14:52
2:59:13
3:02:02

1:50:55
1:54:20
1:56:54
2:02:26
2:08:35
2:09:13
2:09:15
2:10:50
2:12:02
2:13:56
2:15:58
2171
2:17:41
2:35:00
2:36:36
3:16:23
1:07:46

2:27:20
2:50:20



Rider name
Glenn Houle
James Wilson
Jon Rankin
Sean Dickson
Cameron Calder
Brent Hill
Kevin Hughes
Keith Yip
Scott Overland
Chris Lawrence
Sean Perkins
Geoff Graham
Andreas Hestler
Grant Cousar
Mark Janssen
Dave Drummond
Richard Triggs
lan Gray
Dean Payne
Rich Wynn

Betty Birrell

Vance Fugeta
Randy Swenson

Number Plate
52
80
67
73
74
53
72
79
54
68
57
63
64
65
76
59

106
77
100
70

81

91
85

Category
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men

60+ Women

60+ Men
60+ Men

Stage 1

0:58:35
0:59:37
1:00:17
1:00:19
1:19:07
1:16:51
1:23:14
1:22:59
1:17:54
1:33:45
1:21:55
1:23:56
1:47:29
2:03:58

DNF
1:49:15
2:10:33

DNS/DNF

DNF
1:29:37

1:24:41

1:27:42
1:27:12

Stage 2

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

0:58:45
0:57:47
0:57:50
0:58:50
1:06:02
1:12:46
1:07:45
1:14:12
1:19:24
1:11:06
1:24:14
1:38:22
1:27:26
1:25:51
0:57:53

1:04:38

1:21:13

1:08:56

Overall

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

1:57:20
1:57:24
1:58:07
1:59:09
2:25:09
2:29:37
2:30:59
2:37:11
2:37:18
2:44:51
2:46:09
3:02:18
3:14:55
3:29:49

1:29:37

2:45:54

2:36:38



Rider name
Shelagh Coutts
Karin Grubb

Steffan King

Nick Brush
Matthew Grossnickle
Evan Wishloff
Parker DeGray
Seamus McGrath
Carl Kohnstamm
Dane Argan
Owen McKill

Bo Li

Angelo Guarini
William Littlejohn
John Galeoto
Taylor Cook

Bob Jones

Sam Langridge
Peter Butterworth

Number Plate
2
3

87
18

16
109
15
17
99
11
27

Category
Open Women
Open Women

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Stage 1 Stage 2
1:11:02 1:09:11
1:16:38 1:17:15
1:01:14 0:56:40
1:00:58 0:58:49
1:02:12 0:57:52
1:04:14 0:59:18
1:10:04 0:54:08
1:11:12 0:54:17
1:08:05 1:00:26
0:57:08 1:11:26
1:05:52 1:03:44
1:07:00 2:34:16
1:09:17 1:09:32
1:21:40 1:06:06
1:18:05 1:10:58
1:36:02 1:38:39

DNF 0:52:39
1:36:15 DNF

Overall

DNF

2:20:13
2:33:53

1:57:54
1:59:47
2:00:04
2:03:32
2:04:12
2:05:29
2:08:31
2:08:34
2:09:36
2:11:16
2:18:49
2:27:46
2:29:03
3:14:41

DNF/DNS

DNF



